Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 04.05.2014

Herren 1
Rang Nr
1. 76
2. 78
3. 221
4. 26
5. 414
6. 177
7. 84
8. 79
9. 151
10. 409
1. 238
12. 401
13. 412
14. 109
15. 20
16. 141
17. 262
18. 264
19. 227
20. 224
21. 226
22. 304

Name

Inauen Stefan
Neff Silvan
Inauen Lorenz
Sutter Philipp

Vogler Stefan
Wafler Simon

Mdiller Jan
Neff Pascal

Schumacher Bruno
Humm Daniel

Peter Wettmer
Hutter Jan
Schlegel Marco
Treichler Lucas

Bislin Remo
Marco Machler
Mirjan Plaku

Hobi Oliver
Manuel Anrig
Marcel Schlatter
Michael Brunner
Schneider Sandro

Jg
1988

1997
1989
1997

1991
1990

1993
1995

1989
1992

1989
1995
1990
1997

1992
1992
1996
1996
1997
1986
1997
1997

Ort

Brilisau

Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell

Reutte
Baretswil

Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg

Lamboing
Schénenberg

Altstatten
Kriessern
Eichberg
Eichberg

Pfafers
Maseltrangen
Mels

Valens
Sargans

Wangen B. Britisellen

Sargans
Pfafers

Team
Danis Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Team Gazi Radhaus

VC Bauma / Bike Center
Hegnau

Danis Biketeam - RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Jumpin Ghost Biel

Tempo-Sport Cannondale
Team

DriftBikeTeam
Bsk-Graf Rollmat
Drift Bike Team

Manos Veloshop / VC
Altstatten

DriftBikeTeam
rbt Glarner Energie
DriftBikeTeam

DriftBikeTeam
DriftBikeTeam
DriftBikeTeam

10:54.2

11:013

10:56.0

11:00.7

11:39.7
11:215

10:56.9

11:50.5

12:01.8
12:123

12:20.1
12:10.2
12:293
12:28.1

12:25.0
12:52.8
13:26.1
13:05.8
13:19.0
13:478
16:335
14:14.4

2
11:413

11:44.2

11:296

11:455

11:426
12:110

11:39.0

13:025

12:517
12:555

13:07.0
13:17.1
13:140
13:19.2

13:304
13:495
14:47 5
14:525
14:496
15:133
18:34.2

3
11:412

12:012

12:112

12:00.9

12:00.2
12:20.2

13:233

12:47 1

13:00.1
13:01.4

13:124
13:284
13:374
13:348

13:275
14:04.3
14:348
15:09.3
15:06.3
15:49.2

4
11:26.3

11:24.4

11:45.2

11:41.7

11:475
11:55.1

12:076

12:30.4

13:06.2
13:076

12:445
13:22.4
13:08.4
13:09.4

13:24.9
13:28.1
14:43.0
15:127
15:28.4
15:49.9

Gesamt
45:43.0

46:11.1
46:21.9
46:28.7

47:10.0
47:47 9

48:06.8
50:105

50:59.8
51:16.7

51:240
52:18.1
52:29.0
52:315

52:47 8
54:14.7
57:314
58:20.4
58:433
01:00:40.3
(35:07.7)
(14:14.4)



